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Resultatrakning

Intakter
Medlemsavgifter
Bidrag
Medlemsmote- entré
Lotteri

Loppis
Medlemsresor
Trivselkvallar

S:a intakter

Kostnader
Medlemsavgifter, forbund
Medlemsavgifter, distrikt
Underhallning
Kontorsmaterial, porto mm
Gruppaktiviteter
Ersattning styrelsen
Styrelsemoten

Arsmote

Konferenser
Resekostnader
Bankkostnader

Utgifter Frivilligcentralen
Uppvaktning, kondoleanser
Ovr. kostnader

S:a kostnader

Rorelseresultat
Finansiella poster

Ranteintakter
S:a finansiella poster

Resultat efter finansiella poster

Arets resultat

NYKVARN

2024

169 670
12 156
39243
21165

3090
4853
250177

86 010
26 850
32874
7 885
5569
10 100
3919
2 850
7950
416
3288
3415
3320
897
195343

54 834

1024
1024

55 858

55 858

2023

158 140
19 055
17 564

5351
1140
2400

203 650

78720
24 600
34 809
15333
9 800
11 200
4 895
3019
12 372
1172
2944
6 350
2376
597

208 187

- 4537

737

- 3800

- 3800



